
Sawai Madhopur - Jaipur Mela Special (UnReserved)/09767X - Pass - NWR 
SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

2h 15m - 132 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SWM Sawai Madhopur
Junction

20:30 0 1 0 83 266 WCR

2 CKB Chauth ka Barwara 20:46 20:48 2m 1 1 22 72 NWR
3 ISA Isarda 21:03 21:05 2m 1 1 40 86 271 NWR
4 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 21:23 21:25 2m 1 1 66 82 NWR
5 CKS Chaksu 21:42 21:44 2m 0 1 89 76 NWR
6 SNGN Sanganer 22:08 22:10 2m 1 1 120 36 383 NWR
7 DPA Durgapura 22:18 22:20 2m 1 1 124 18 403 NWR
8 JP Jaipur Junction 22:45 0 1 132 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (06:06)

Jul 02 2024 (06:06)

1

1


